
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2004/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200408030004
29920

08/03/2004
11:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ACTON, LISA 200307070004
24820

200408120004
53730

08/12/2004
02:07:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY,
JAMES B

200311120007
48310

200408160004
58370

08/16/2004
09:59:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES AMOS, MARY
R

199809280003
77191

200408300004
84380

08/30/2004
01:31:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCREE, JEAN 200202220000
89711


