Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2004/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/03/2004 11:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON, LISA					200307070004 24820	
200408120004 53730	08/12/2004 02:07:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, JAMES B					200311120007 48310	
200408160004 58370	08/16/2004 09:59:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMOS, MARY R					199809280003 77191	
	08/30/2004 01:31:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCREE, JEAN					200202220000 89711	